
Name of School Email address of school Sports Coordinator or AD Co-ed Flag Football 5/6th Co-ed Flag Football 7/8th

Hamilton sskweres@cps.edu arogoway@cresa.com; pmeenan@cubs.com
dccrenshaw312@gmail.com;  mikekreissl@gmail.com; 
jdwaynemiller@gmail.com

Walt Disney Magnet School asfarwig@cps.edu Dawn Lee, dslee1@cps.edu Javier Crespo, jcrespo4@cps.edu
ALCOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL akonchar@cps.edu Robert Carter, carter.rob23@yahoo.com Ezra Kalosky, ekalosky19@gmail.com
Blaine jsikes@cps.edu Jennifer Campagna, jrcampagna@cps.edu Jennifer Campagna, jrcampagna@cps.edu
Lincoln Elementary rodurst@cps.edu Jared Kelly jaredryankelly@gmail.com Michael Wax  mwax626@yahoo.com

Nettelhorst KHANNA@cps.edu
Theo Bailey, tbailey1@cps.edu AND Matt LaPointe,  
Matthew.g.lapointe@gmail.com 

Theo Bailey, tbailey1@cps.edu AND Matt LaPointe,  Matthew.
g.lapointe@gmail.com 

Audubon Elementary abutler47@cps.edu abutler47@cps.edu
Paul Sajovec
psajovec@gmail.com 

Lasalle Language academy Kmiller47@cps.edu Carreon Sanders, casanders12@cps.edu
Carreon Sanders, casanders12@cps.edu

Mayer rzygowicz1@cps.edu Christian Manney, cmanney2@cps.edu
Christian Manney, 7th grade team cmanney2@cps.edu 2 
Randy Weber, 8th grade team randyweber17@gmail.com

mailto:abutler47@cps.edu

